

| Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited - Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top ten shareholders during the financial year 2015-16 | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|----------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|---|----------------------------------|
| Sl. No. | Name of the Shareholder | Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on 1st April, 2015) | | Date | Increase / Decrease in shareholding | Reason | Cumulative Shareholding during the year | |
| | | No. of Shares | % of total shares of the Company | | | | No. of Shares | % of total shares of the Company |
| 1 | Shreno Limited | 18,368,780 | 9.7439 | - | - | No change during the year | 18,368,780 | 9.7439 |
| 2 | Whitefield Chemtech Private Limited | 18,285,230 | 9.6996 | - | - | No change during the year | 18,285,230 | 9.6996 |
| 3 | Sierra Investments Private Limited | 17,167,670 | 9.1067 | - | - | No change during the year | 17,167,670 | 9.1067 |
| 4 | Nirayu Private Limited | 16,213,755 | 8.6007 | - | - | No change during the year | 16,213,755 | 8.6007 |
| 5 | Malika Amin | 3,005,730 | 1.5944 | - | - | No change during the year | 3,005,730 | 1.5944 |
| 6 | Lotus Global Investments Limited | 4,116,898 | 2.1838 | 17.04.2015 | (200,000) | Transfer | 3,916,898 | 2.0778 |
| | | | | 01.05.2015 | (100,509) | Transfer | 3,816,389 | 2.0244 |
| | | | | 08.05.2015 | (87,563) | Transfer | 3,728,826 | 1.9780 |
| | | | | 22.05.2015 | (920,000) | Transfer | 2,808,826 | 1.4900 |
| | | | | 29.05.2015 | (424) | Transfer | 2,808,402 | 1.4897 |
| | | | | 05.06.2015 | (200,439) | Transfer | 2,607,963 | 1.3834 |
| | | | | 12.06.2015 | (8,152) | Transfer | 2,599,811 | 1.3791 |
| | | | | 19.06.2015 | (31,316) | Transfer | 2,568,495 | 1.3625 |
| | | | | 26.06.2015 | (61,940) | Transfer | 2,506,555 | 1.3296 |
| | | | | 03.07.2015 | (51,541) | Transfer | 2,455,014 | 1.3023 |
| | | | | 10.07.2015 | (75,000) | Transfer | 2,380,014 | 1.2625 |
| | | | | 21.08.2015 | (25,000) | Transfer | 2,355,014 | 1.2492 |
| | | | | 30.10.2015 | (73,063) | Transfer | 2,281,951 | 1.2105 |
| | | | | 06.11.2015 | (181,321) | Transfer | 2,100,630 | 1.1143 |
| | | | | 20.11.2015 | (13,748) | Transfer | 2,086,882 | 1.1070 |
| | | | | 27.11.2015 | (46,607) | Transfer | 2,040,275 | 1.0823 |
| | | | | 04.12.2015 | (50,000) | Transfer | 1,990,275 | 1.0558 |
| | | | | 11.12.2015 | (11,196) | Transfer | 1,979,079 | 1.0498 |
| | | | | 31.12.2015 | (51,657) | Transfer | 1,927,422 | 1.0224 |
| | | | | 29.01.2016 | (21,964) | Transfer | 1,905,458 | 1.0108 |
| | | | | 05.02.2016 | (50,000) | Transfer | 1,855,458 | 0.9842 |
| | | | | 19.02.2016 | (67,618) | Transfer | 1,787,840 | 0.9484 |
| 7 | Elara India Opportunities Fund Limited | 5,514,883 | 2.9254 | 17.04.2015 | (150,000) | Transfer | 5,364,883 | 2.8459 |
| | | | | 24.04.2015 | (52,506) | Transfer | 5,312,377 | 2.8180 |
| | | | | 01.05.2015 | (20,277) | Transfer | 5,292,100 | 2.8072 |
| | | | | 08.05.2015 | (165,632) | Transfer | 5,126,468 | 2.7194 |
| | | | | 15.05.2015 | (65,000) | Transfer | 5,061,468 | 2.6849 |
| | | | | 22.05.2015 | (300,000) | Transfer | 4,761,468 | 2.5258 |
| | | | | 29.05.2015 | (10,500) | Transfer | 4,750,968 | 2.5202 |
| | | | | 05.06.2015 | (75,000) | Transfer | 4,675,968 | 2.4804 |
| | | | | 12.06.2015 | (147,969) | Transfer | 4,527,999 | 2.4019 |
| | | | | 19.06.2015 | (162,877) | Transfer | 4,365,122 | 2.3155 |
| | | | | 26.06.2015 | (105,470) | Transfer | 4,259,652 | 2.2596 |
| | | | | 30.06.2015 | (4,424) | Transfer | 4,255,228 | 2.2572 |
| | | | | 03.07.2015 | (50,000) | Transfer | 4,205,228 | 2.2307 |
| | | | | 10.07.2015 | (68,432) | Transfer | 4,136,796 | 2.1944 |
| | | | | 17.07.2015 | (10,000) | Transfer | 4,126,796 | 2.1891 |
| | | | | 07.08.2015 | 10,000 | Transfer | 4,136,796 | 2.1944 |
| | | | | 14.08.2015 | (26,000) | Transfer | 4,110,796 | 2.1806 |
| | | | | 21.08.2015 | (25,000) | Transfer | 4,085,796 | 2.1673 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|-----------|--------|------------|-----------|----------|-----------|--------|
| | | | | 28.08.2015 | 52,848 | Transfer | 4,138,644 | 2.1954 |
| | | | | 11.09.2015 | 10,000 | Transfer | 4,148,644 | 2.2007 |
| | | | | 18.09.2015 | (22,522) | Transfer | 4,126,122 | 2.1887 |
| | | | | 25.09.2015 | (25,127) | Transfer | 4,100,995 | 2.1754 |
| | | | | 30.09.2015 | (81,481) | Transfer | 4,019,514 | 2.1322 |
| | | | | 09.10.2015 | (78,732) | Transfer | 3,940,782 | 2.0904 |
| | | | | 16.10.2015 | (118,911) | Transfer | 3,821,871 | 2.0273 |
| | | | | 23.10.2015 | (17,211) | Transfer | 3,804,660 | 2.0182 |
| | | | | 30.10.2015 | (161,564) | Transfer | 3,643,096 | 1.9325 |
| | | | | 06.11.2015 | (90,499) | Transfer | 3,552,597 | 1.8845 |
| | | | | 20.11.2015 | (11,840) | Transfer | 3,540,757 | 1.8782 |
| | | | | 27.11.2015 | (14,656) | Transfer | 3,526,101 | 1.8705 |
| | | | | 04.12.2015 | (50,000) | Transfer | 3,476,101 | 1.8439 |
| | | | | 31.12.2015 | (67,100) | Transfer | 3,409,001 | 1.8083 |
| | | | | 29.01.2016 | (7,844) | Transfer | 3,401,157 | 1.8042 |
| | | | | 05.02.2016 | (50,000) | Transfer | 3,351,157 | 1.7777 |
| | | | | 12.02.2016 | (7,500) | Transfer | 3,343,657 | 1.7737 |
| | | | | 19.02.2016 | (25,199) | Transfer | 3,318,458 | 1.7603 |
| | | | | 11.03.2016 | (980) | Transfer | 3,317,478 | 1.7598 |
| | | | | 25.03.2016 | (10,000) | Transfer | 3,307,478 | 1.7545 |
| | | | | 31.03.2016 | 40,000 | Transfer | 3,347,478 | 1.7757 |
| | | | | | | | | |
| 8 | Matthews India Fund | - | - | 19.06.2015 | 163,388 | Transfer | 163,388 | 0.0867 |
| | | | | 26.06.2015 | 258,476 | Transfer | 421,864 | 0.2238 |
| | | | | 03.07.2015 | 86,463 | Transfer | 508,327 | 0.2696 |
| | | | | 10.07.2015 | 596,673 | Transfer | 1,105,000 | 0.5862 |
| | | | | 17.07.2015 | 14,091 | Transfer | 1,119,091 | 0.5936 |
| | | | | 24.07.2015 | 46,433 | Transfer | 1,165,524 | 0.6183 |
| | | | | 31.07.2015 | 139,476 | Transfer | 1,305,000 | 0.6922 |
| | | | | 07.08.2015 | 90,000 | Transfer | 1,395,000 | 0.7400 |
| | | | | 14.08.2015 | 362,000 | Transfer | 1,757,000 | 0.9320 |
| | | | | 21.08.2015 | 63,096 | Transfer | 1,820,096 | 0.9655 |
| | | | | 28.08.2015 | 36,904 | Transfer | 1,857,000 | 0.9851 |
| | | | | 11.09.2015 | 60,000 | Transfer | 1,917,000 | 1.0169 |
| | | | | 25.09.2015 | 25,940 | Transfer | 1,942,940 | 1.0307 |
| | | | | 20.11.2015 | 58,300 | Transfer | 2,001,240 | 1.0616 |
| | | | | 27.11.2015 | 41,700 | Transfer | 2,042,940 | 1.0837 |
| | | | | 29.01.2016 | 110,000 | Transfer | 2,152,940 | 1.1420 |
| | | | | | | | | |
| 9 | ICICI Prudential Balanced Advantage Fund | 1,773,018 | 0.9405 | 10.04.2015 | 500 | Transfer | 1,773,518 | 0.9408 |
| | | | | 17.04.2015 | 413,497 | Transfer | 2,187,015 | 1.1601 |
| | | | | 24.04.2015 | 177,934 | Transfer | 2,364,949 | 1.2545 |
| | | | | 01.05.2015 | 166,473 | Transfer | 2,531,422 | 1.3428 |
| | | | | 08.05.2015 | 95,089 | Transfer | 2,626,511 | 1.3933 |
| | | | | 15.05.2015 | 51,138 | Transfer | 2,677,649 | 1.4204 |
| | | | | 22.05.2015 | 60,896 | Transfer | 2,738,545 | 1.4527 |
| | | | | 29.05.2015 | (36,714) | Transfer | 2,701,831 | 1.4332 |
| | | | | 05.06.2015 | (3,199) | Transfer | 2,698,632 | 1.4315 |
| | | | | 12.06.2015 | (112,034) | Transfer | 2,586,598 | 1.3721 |
| | | | | 26.06.2015 | (65,884) | Transfer | 2,520,714 | 1.3371 |
| | | | | 10.07.2015 | (117,917) | Transfer | 2,402,797 | 1.2746 |
| | | | | 17.07.2015 | (19,317) | Transfer | 2,383,480 | 1.2643 |
| | | | | 24.07.2015 | (77,397) | Transfer | 2,306,083 | 1.2233 |
| | | | | 31.07.2015 | (143,320) | Transfer | 2,162,763 | 1.1473 |
| | | | | 07.08.2015 | (106,746) | Transfer | 2,056,017 | 1.0906 |
| | | | | 21.08.2015 | (9,864) | Transfer | 2,046,153 | 1.0854 |
| | | | | 11.09.2015 | (20) | Transfer | 2,046,133 | 1.0854 |
| | | | | 18.09.2015 | (24,158) | Transfer | 2,021,975 | 1.0726 |
| | | | | 30.10.2015 | (42,940) | Transfer | 1,979,035 | 1.0498 |
| | | | | 20.11.2015 | 114,848 | Transfer | 2,093,883 | 1.1107 |
| | | | | 31.12.2015 | (12,735) | Transfer | 2,081,148 | 1.1040 |
| | | | | 01.01.2016 | (4,882) | Transfer | 2,076,266 | 1.1014 |
| | | | | 08.01.2016 | (16,225) | Transfer | 2,060,041 | 1.0928 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|----|-------------------------------------|-----------|--------|------------|----------|----------|-----------|--------|
| | | | | 15.01.2016 | (7,175) | Transfer | 2,052,866 | 1.0890 |
| | | | | 22.01.2016 | 92,087 | Transfer | 2,144,953 | 1.1378 |
| | | | | 05.02.2016 | 248,608 | Transfer | 2,393,561 | 1.2697 |
| | | | | 12.02.2016 | 12,653 | Transfer | 2,406,214 | 1.2764 |
| | | | | 19.02.2016 | 56,354 | Transfer | 2,462,568 | 1.3063 |
| | | | | 26.02.2016 | 49,932 | Transfer | 2,512,500 | 1.3328 |
| | | | | 25.03.2016 | 35,349 | Transfer | 2,547,849 | 1.3515 |
| | | | | 31.03.2016 | 166,808 | Transfer | 2,714,657 | 1.4400 |
| | | | | | | | | |
| 10 | Cresta Fund Limited | 1,540,100 | 0.8170 | 22.05.2015 | 620,000 | Transfer | 2,160,100 | 1.1458 |
| | | | | 07.08.2015 | 25,000 | Transfer | 2,185,100 | 1.1591 |
| | | | | 28.08.2015 | 25,000 | Transfer | 2,210,100 | 1.1724 |
| | | | | 18.09.2015 | (25,000) | Transfer | 2,185,100 | 1.1591 |
| | | | | 16.10.2015 | (77,925) | Transfer | 2,107,175 | 1.1178 |
| | | | | 30.10.2015 | 25,000 | Transfer | 2,132,175 | 1.1310 |
| | | | | 22.01.2016 | 29,100 | Transfer | 2,161,275 | 1.1465 |
| | | | | 12.02.2016 | 10,000 | Transfer | 2,171,275 | 1.1518 |
| | | | | 18.03.2016 | 18,261 | Transfer | 2,189,536 | 1.1615 |
| | | | | | | | | |
| 11 | Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited(*) | 1,315,147 | 0.6976 | 10.04.2015 | 80,206 | Transfer | 1,395,353 | 0.7402 |
| | | | | 24.04.2015 | 90,039 | Transfer | 1,485,392 | 0.7879 |
| | | | | 05.06.2015 | 65,690 | Transfer | 1,551,082 | 0.8228 |
| | | | | 26.06.2015 | 38,078 | Transfer | 1,589,160 | 0.8430 |

*Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2016.

Note: The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories.